STREET #

251
744
409
556
423
320

STREET

Waterview

1st

1st

Markien
Markien
Appaloosa Hills

CODE ENFORCEMENT 10/ 2014

junk
overgrowth
overgrowth
junk & vehicles
junk & vehicles
overgrowth

VIOLATION

STATUS

junk removed
property mowed
pending
pending
pending
pending

DATE OF NOTICE

September 8, 2014
September 2, 2014
October 23,2014
October 23,2014
October 29, 2014
October 29, 2014



