## **CODE ENFORCEMENT 10 / 2014**

STREET #	# STREET	VIO	LATION	STATUS	DATE OF NOTICE
251	Waterview	junk		junk removed	September 8, 2014
744	1st	overgrowth		property mowed	September 2, 2014
409	1st	overgrowth		pending	October 23,2014
556	Marklen	junk & vehicles		pending	October 23,2014
423	Markien	junk & vehicles		pending	October 29, 2014
320	Appaloosa Hills	overgrowth		pending	October 29, 2014